Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.00
2:31.83
2:37.31
2:38.63
2:39.79
2:41.38
2:42.13
2:43.15
2:45.84
2:49.59
2:50.61
2:59.10

3:01.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.00
2:39.79
2:37.31
2:38.63
2:31.83
2:43.15
2:42.13
2:41.38
2:45.84

2:49.59
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
400
360
351
343
333
328
322
307
287
282
244
233

WA Pts

407
343
360
351
400
322
328
333
307
287

Round

I I T

Round

F

Date

31/05/15
18/04/14
16/11/14
10/05/14
07/02/15
14/07/13
16/11/13
30/11/13
29/03/13
15/07/12
06/04/12
07/05/11
16/01/11

Date

31/05/15
07/02/15
16/11/14
10/05/14
18/04/14
30/11/13
16/11/13
14/07/13
29/03/13
15/07/12

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Beckenham International Open Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2015
Derventio Excel February Festival

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Beckenham International Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Norwich
Bristol
London
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Cardiff
Sheffield
Bristol
London
Norwich
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:50.61 282 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1
2:59.10 244 H 07/05/11 Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet Aldershot Windsor 1
3:01.74 233 H 16/01/11 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



