Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maximiliaan Hoogers - (546005) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.00	407	F	31/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:31.83		F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
2:37.31	360	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
2:38.63	351	H	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:39.79	343	н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Windoor	1
2:41.38	333	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:42.13		F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:43.15		F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:45.84		F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:49.59	287	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:49.59	282	г Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
							1
2:59.10		Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
3:01.74	233	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.00	407	F	31/05/15	Cardiff International Open Meet 2015	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:39.79	343	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
2:37.31	360	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
2:38.63	351	Н	10/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Windsor	1
2:31.83	400	F	18/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Windsor	1
2:43.15	322	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:42.13	328	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Windsor	1
2:41.38	333	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor	3
2:45.84	307	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:49.59 /right 2024	287 1	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Windsor Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

2:50.61	282	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Windsor	1
2:59.10	244	Н	07/05/11	Berks & South Bucks No Frills Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	1
3:01.74	233	Н	16/01/11	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3

Page 2 / 2